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REGISTER OF INTERESTS 2022/2023 
NANSTALLON SCHOOL 

 
 

 Name Position on LGB Term of 
Office from: 
 

Term of 
Office to: 

Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest 
(eg. Employee, 
Director, Trustee, 
Shareholder) 

Date 
interest 
Acquired 

Date Interest 
Ceased 

% Attendance 
at FGB 
Meetings 21/22 

Y Mrs S Morton Co-opted Governor 
 
Chair of Full 
Governing Board 
 

28.04.2020 23.04.2024 Carbeile Junior School 
 
The Lanhydrock Schools Partnership 

Governing Board 
 
Primary School Trust 
 

Chair of Board 
 
Trustee 

09.2017 
 
24.12.2020 

  
75% 

Y Mr G Kestell Foundation Governor 
 
Vice Chair of Full 
Governing Board 

01.05.2021 30.04.2025 George Kestell Horticultural Services 
 
Nanstallon Cemetery Trust 
 
PERENNIAL Gardeners Royal 
Benevolent Society 
 
Nanstallon Gardening Club 
 
The Lanhydrock Schools Partnership 
 

Horticultural Services 
 
Cemetery Trust 
 
Society 
 
 
Gardening Club 
 
Primary School Trust 

Sole Proprietor 
 
Chair of Trustees 
 
Member 
 
 
Programme Secretary 
 
Trustee 

01.05.1990 
 
01.04.2014 
 
01.09.2007 
 
 
01.12.2017 
 
2021 
 

  
75% 

Y Mr A Langdon Staff Governor 03.01.2020 02.01.2024 Nanstallon School 
 
Nanstallon School 

Primary School 
 
Primary School 

Employee of School 
 
Children attends 
school 
 

09.2019 
 
09.2020 
 

  
50% 

Y Mr D Nattle Parent Governor 31.08.2019 30.08.2023 T J Nattle and Partners 
 
 
Nanstallon School 
 
Truro Primestock and Produce Society 
 

Dairy Farming 
 
 
Primary School 
 
Society 

Self-employed dairy 
farmer 
 
Children attend school 
 
Trustee 
 

21.07.2006 
 
 
01.09.2016 
 
04.2017 

  
100% 

Y Mrs T Chappell Local Authority 
Governor 

14.03.2023 13.03.2027 Nanstallon School 
 
Cornwall Council 

Primary School 
 
Local Authority 

Child attends school 
 
Sensory Support 
Service Lead 
 

01.09.2019 
 
01.04.2022 
 

11.01.2021  
25% 

Y Mr B Stephenson Staff Governor – 
Headteacher 
 

01.09.2018 EX-
OFFICIO 

Nanstallon School 
 
NAHT 
 
The Lanhydrock Schools Partnership 
 
Passmore Cleaning 
 
 
 
 
Nanstallon School 

Primary School 
 
Trade Union 
 
Primary School Trust 
 
Cleaning Company 
 
 
 
 
Primary School 

Employee of school 
 
Member 
 
Trustee 
 
Wife is employed by 
cleaning company who 
has current cleaning 
contract for school. 
 
Employee of school 
 

09.2018 
 
01.2012 
 
11.12.2020 
 
01.04.2021 
 
 
 
 
02.2022 

 
 
 
 
 
 
02.2022 

 
100% 

Y Mr C Chance Parent Governor 06.07.2022 05.07.2026 Nanstallon School 
 
 
 
 
 

Primary School Child attends school 09.2021   
n/a 

Y Mr S Purser 
 

Foundation Governor 15.01.2023 14.01.2027 Bodmin and District Horizon Club 
 
 

Community organization promoting 
leisure, recreation and social 
opportunities. 

Trustee 
 
 

01.01.2020 
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Nanstallon School 
 
 

 
Primary School 

 
 
Children attend school 

 
 
09.2018 

n/a 

Y Miss G Collins Foundation Governor 
 

02.03.2023 01.03.2027 Goonhavern School 
 
 

Primary School Employee 04.2010  n/a 

N Mr M Jelbert Local Authority 
Governor  
 
Vice Chair of Full 
Governing Board 
 
Resigned 

15.10.2019 31.08.2022 Cornwall Council 
 
 
 
 
NAHT 

Local Authority 
 
 
 
 
Trade Union 

Retired Headteacher 
but occasional 
consultant for Local 
Authority 
 
Full Member 
 

09.2007 
  
 
 
2000 
 

  

N Ms J Arundale 
 

Parent Governor  
Resigned 

08.12.2017 11.01.2021 T Chappell  
 
 
Nanstallon Primary School 

Personal 
 
 
Primary School 
 

Partner on Governing 
Board 
 
Child attends school 
 

03.2019 
 
 
2018 

 83% 

 


