REGISTER OF INTERESTS 2022/2023 NANSTALLON SCHOOL



	Name	Position on LGB	Term of Office from:	Term of Office to:	Name of Business	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest (eg. Employee, Director, Trustee, Shareholder)	Date interest Acquired	Date Interest Ceased	% Attendance at FGB Meetings 21/22
Υ	Mrs S Morton	Co-opted Governor	28.04.2020	23.04.2024	Carbeile Junior School	Governing Board	Chair of Board	09.2017		
		Chair of Full Governing Board			The Lanhydrock Schools Partnership	Primary School Trust	Trustee	24.12.2020		75%
Υ	Mr G Kestell	Foundation Governor	01.05.2021	30.04.2025	George Kestell Horticultural Services	Horticultural Services	Sole Proprietor	01.05.1990		
		Vice Chair of Full Governing Board			Nanstallon Cemetery Trust	Cemetery Trust	Chair of Trustees	01.04.2014		75%
					PERENNIAL Gardeners Royal Benevolent Society	Society	Member	01.09.2007		
					Nanstallon Gardening Club	Gardening Club	Programme Secretary	01.12.2017		
					The Lanhydrock Schools Partnership	Primary School Trust	Trustee	2021		
Υ	Mr A Langdon	Staff Governor	03.01.2020	02.01.2024	Nanstallon School	Primary School	Employee of School	09.2019		
					Nanstallon School	Primary School	Children attends school	09.2020		50%
Y	Mr D Nattle	Parent Governor	31.08.2019	30.08.2023	T J Nattle and Partners	Dairy Farming	Self-employed dairy farmer	21.07.2006		1.000/
					Nanstallon School	Primary School	Children attend school	01.09.2016		100%
					Truro Primestock and Produce Society	Society	Trustee	04.2017		
Υ	Mrs T Chappell	Local Authority	14.03.2023	13.03.2027	Nanstallon School	Primary School	Child attends school	01.09.2019	11.01.2021	
		Governor			Cornwall Council	Local Authority	Sensory Support Service Lead	01.04.2022		25%
Υ	Mr B Stephenson	Staff Governor –	01.09.2018	EX-	Nanstallon School	Primary School	Employee of school	09.2018		
		Headteacher		OFFICIO	NAHT	Trade Union	Member	01.2012		100%
					The Lanhydrock Schools Partnership	Primary School Trust	Trustee	11.12.2020		
					Passmore Cleaning	Cleaning Company	Wife is employed by cleaning company who has current cleaning contract for school.	01.04.2021	02.2022	
					Nanstallon School	Primary School	Employee of school	02.2022		
Υ	Mr C Chance	Parent Governor	06.07.2022	05.07.2026	Nanstallon School	Primary School	Child attends school	09.2021		
										n/a
Υ	Mr S Purser	Foundation Governor	15.01.2023	14.01.2027	Bodmin and District Horizon Club	Community organization promoting leisure, recreation and social opportunities.	Trustee	01.01.2020		

Page 1/1 23 March 2023



									AD VITAM	PARAMOS
					Nanstallon School	Primary School	Children attend school	09.2018		n/a
Y	Miss G Collins	Foundation Governor	02.03.2023	01.03.2027	Goonhavern School	Primary School	Employee	04.2010		n/a
N	Mr M Jelbert	Local Authority Governor Vice Chair of Full Governing Board Resigned	15.10.2019	31.08.2022	Cornwall Council NAHT	Local Authority Trade Union	Retired Headteacher but occasional consultant for Local Authority Full Member	2000		
N	Ms J Arundale	Parent Governor Resigned	08.12.2017	11.01.2021	T Chappell Nanstallon Primary School	Personal Primary School	Partner on Governing Board Child attends school	2018		83%

Page 1/1 23 March 2023